

**MDUSD: Special Education
 Independent Service Contracts 2010 - 2011 Revised Amount
 BOARD MEETING - 12/14/2010**

VENDOR NAME	CONTRACT AMOUNT (As of 9/28/10 Board Mtg)	ADJUSTMENTS	NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT
Cherri Duffy	60,000.00	10,000.00	70,000.00
Gabi Elfanbein	100,000.00		100,000.00
Benjamin Fliehmman	65,400.00	30,000.00	95,400.00
Cynthia Peterson	60,500.00		60,500.00
Deiredre Ryan	108,000.00		108,000.00
	393,900.00	40,000.00	433,900.00